Public Site and Building Commission
Regular Meeting Schedule - 2016
CJH Municipal Center

Date Day Time Location
January 12, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Mee@g&om B
January 26, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B
February 9, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B
February 23, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B
March 8, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B
March 22, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B
April 12, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B
April 26, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B
May 10, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B
May 24, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B
June 14, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B
June 28, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B
July 12, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B
July 26, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B
August 9, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B
August 23, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B
September 13, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B
September 27, 2016 |  Tuesday 7:30PM | Meeting Room B fi < =
October 11, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B i’i :; uf:l
October 25, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B &Lr - ffé
November 8, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM MeMom B o :3: 3%‘
November 22, 2016 |  Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B Ll & =2
December 13, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B e % =
December 27, 2016 Tuesday 7:30 PM Meeting Room B




